Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:12.94
5:13.16
5:14.20
5:28.88
5:29.22
5:33.43
5:33.49
5:36.18
5:37.04
5:39.21
5:41.28
6:02.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:14.20
5:12.94
5:13.16
5:29.22
5:28.88
5:33.43
5:33.49
5:37.04
5:36.18
5:39.21

5:41.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

566
565
559
488
486
468
468
456
453
444
436
364

WA Pts

559
566
565
486
488
468
468
453
456
444

436

Round

Round

H

Date

08/12/13
05/10/13
07/12/14
15/12/12
20/01/13
29/04/12
26/02/12
21/10/11
15/01/12
13/03/11
25/09/10
05/12/09

Date

07/12/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
29/04/12
26/02/12
15/01/12
21/10/11
13/03/11
25/09/10

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell SC January Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell September Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Maxwell September Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Jersey
Barnet
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Oxford

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Barnet
Jersey
Maidenhead

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:02.41 364 H 05/12/09  City of Oxford Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



