## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:12.94	566		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:13.16	565	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:14.20	559	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:28.88	488		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:29.22	486	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.43	468	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.49	468	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:36.18	456	F	21/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
5:37.04	453		15/01/12	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
5:39.21	444	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:41.28	436		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
6:02.41	364	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:14.20	559	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:12.94	566		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:13.16	565	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
5:29.22	486	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
5:28.88	488		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.43	468	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
5:33.49	468	Н	26/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:37.04	453		15/01/12	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
5:36.18	456	F	21/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
5:39.21	444	Н	13/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
5:41.28 pyright 2024	436 4		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN